
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 379

SAFETY CUPBOARDS

Our personal protective equipment cupboards 
enable the safe and separate storage of protective 
equipment and clothing in the workplace. 
 
• 'No-snag' handles with 2 point locking. 
• All steel structure with strengthened doors. 
• Adjustable powder coated shelves. 
• Powder coated with dark blue Germ Guard Active 

Technology anti-bacterial paint.

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE 
EQUIPMENT CUPBOARD

EXTRA SHELVES
REF 

CGES9046ZLXX 
CGES1246ZLXX

To fit mm 
W 900 x D 460 

W 1200 x D 460

PRICE 
 £52.00  
 £60.21 

PPE CUPBOARDS
REF 

CB1890463BXX 
CB1812463BXX 
CB9090462BXX 
CB9046461BXX

Shelves 
3 
3 
2 
1

Size H x W x D mm 
1800 x 900 x 460 

1800 x 1200 x 460 
900 x 900 x 460 
900 x 460 x 460

PRICE 
 £487.13  
 £644.48  
 £359.87  
 £277.77 

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel 
with reinforced doors. 3 point locking on 
double cabinets complete with 2no keys. 
Mastered series lock. Doors incorporate full 
length piano type stainless steel hinges. 
Supplied with adjustable shelves with a shelf 
loading of 60kg UDL. The shelves can be 
adjusted at 25m increments with the use of 
a spring loaded clip. The cabinets are 
supplied with a leak proof fixed sump and 
GHS signage. Additional GHS signage 
options plus a chemical segregation chart is 
supplied within each cabinet.

• Practical hygienic storage solution. 
• GHS labelling, fully enforceable June 2015. 
• Robust construction. 
• Reinforced doors. 
• Leak proof sump. 
• 3 point locking. 
• Optional extras: sloping tops, shelf 

dividers, height adjustable legs and 
perforated shelves -  
please enquire for pricing.

STAINLESS STEEL  
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE CUPBOARDS

Choose 
stainless steel 
for the ultimate 

in corrosion 
protection!

Our expert says

REF 
CCK984CH 
CCK884CH

Shelves 
2 
3

H x W x D mm 
900 x 900 x 450 

1800 x 900 x 450

PRICE 
POA 
POA


