## **STAINLESS STEEL** HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE CUPBOARDS

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel with reinforced doors. 3 point locking on double cabinets complete with 2no keys. Mastered series lock. Doors incorporate full length piano type stainless steel hinges. Supplied with adjustable shelves with a shelf loading of 60kg UDL. The shelves can be adjusted at 25m increments with the use of a spring loaded clip. The cabinets are supplied with a leak proof fixed sump and GHS signage. Additional GHS signage options plus a chemical segregation chart is supplied within each cabinet.







- · Practical hygienic storage solution.
- . GHS labelling, fully enforceable June 2015.
- Robust construction.
- Reinforced doors.
- Leak proof sump.
- 3 point locking.Optional extras: sloping tops, shelf dividers, height adjustable legs and perforated shelves please enquire for pricing.

REF	H x W x D mm	Shelves	PRICE
CCK984CH	900 x 900 x 450	2	POA
CCK884CH	1800 x 900 x 450	3	POA



## **PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT CUPBOARD**

Our personal protective equipment cupboards enable the safe and separate storage of protective equipment and clothing in the workplace.

- · 'No-snag' handles with 2 point locking.
- All steel structure with strengthened doors.
- Adjustable powder coated shelves.
- Powder coated with dark blue Germ Guard Active Technology anti-bacterial paint.





PPE CUPBOARDS				
REF	Shelves	Size H x W x D mm	PRICE	
CB1890463BXX	3	1800 x 900 x 460	£487.13	
CB1812463BXX	3	1800 x 1200 x 460	£644.48	
CB9090462BXX	2	900 x 900 x 460	£359.87	
CB9046461BXX	1	900 x 460 x 460	£277.77	

EXTRA SHELVES				
REF	To fit mm	PRICE		
CGES9046ZLXX	W 900 x D 460	£52.00		
CGES1246ZLXX	W 1200 x D 460	£60.21		